Eliza Allard

Director eliza@thecontentlab.online +61 487 614 452 Rate card
Overview

Rate Card

Photography— Includes Dual Camera and Lens Kit Full day (up to 10hrs)—\$1000+GST Half—\$600+GST Hourly—\$130+GST Post Production, retouching-\$500+GST (Per Day)

Cinematography—Includes Digital Cinema Camera, Sound and Lighting Package Full Day (up to 10 hours)—\$1500+GST Half Day—\$850+GST

Pre Production—workshop, scripting, on-shoot Producer Full day (10hrs)–\$600+GST Hourly rate–\$130+GST

Post Production— We edit with the highest quality programs and machines, if you require specs let us know Full day –\$800+GST Half day–\$500+GST Hourly rate–\$130+GST

Graphic Design— Full day –\$600+GST Half day–\$400+GST

Hourly rate-\$130+GST

Camera Assistants, Lighting Assistants, On Shoot Producers, Sound Producers and more can be requested for larger productions.

Changes—

Unless included in original quote, changes will incur a per hour rate of \$130+GST

Package Deals—

We also offer a wide range of package deals, and can work to set budgets. Just let us know your parameters, and we can work from there.

